

Michigan Sugar Central District Scholarship

Scholarship Requirements:

- Applicants must be a high school senior graduating in 2020 or a college freshman of the same year.
- Applicant must be a resident of a county within the Michigan Sugar Company Central District sugarbeet growing area.
- Applicants must have participated in the Michigan Sugar Youth Sugarbeet program at one time and have completed a sugarbeet project. Applicants cannot win this scholarship more than one time.
- Applicants must submit a 500-1,000 word essay on: 'What does the sugar beet industry mean to me, my family, community and country?' All entries must be emailed to jcmossner@hotmail.com.
- Application and essay deadline is March 31, 2020. Winners will be notified at the Central District Youth Awards Banquet.

Up to two \$500 scholarships will be awarded to the winning students. One scholarship is funded by the Central District Board of Michigan Sugar Company and the second scholarship is funded by the Central District Growers.

Winners must provide a high resolution photo for publishing in The Newsbeet magazine.

The deadline to apply is March 31, 2020.

Please email essays to: jcmossner@hotmail.com